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60m M35 1 7.68 -0.7 三重 010923 竹内　正人 36
60m M40 1 7.85 -0.7 三重 010677 本田　裕 41
60m M45 1 7.67 -0.7 三重 011103 松葉　崇道 45
60m M50 1 8.12 -0.7 三重 010449 保坂　政志 54
60m M50 2 8.68 -0.7 三重 011079 林　宏樹 52
60m M60 1 9.10 -1.6 三重 010256 水谷　隆義 64
60m M70 1 8.72 -1.6 三重 010471 岩本　茂 74
60m M75 1 9.31 -1.6 三重 010195 弓指　雄作 75
60m M75 2 9.42 -1.6 三重 010371 岩森　正敏 76
60m M75 DNS -1.6 三重 011093 山本　貞介 78
60m M80 DNS -1.6 三重 010559 高木　俊郎 81
100m M35 1 11.23 +1.7 三重 011113 草川　卓也 35
100m M35 2 11.89 +1.7 三重 010960 伊藤　勇也 39
100m M35 3 12.11 +1.7 三重 010923 竹内　正人 36
100m M40 1 13.27 +1.7 三重 010609 平野　昭仁 44
100m M45 1 11.65 +1.7 三重 010433 笠木　辰也 47
100m M45 2 11.66 +1.7 三重 011103 松葉　崇道 45
100m M45 3 12.94 +2.2 三重 011060 赤塚　直哉 46
100m M45 4 13.29 +2.0 三重 010816 杉野　正治 46
100m M50 1 12.41 +2.2 三重 010499 吉岡　鋭二 52
100m M50 2 12.54 +2.0 三重 010449 保坂　政志 54
100m M50 3 13.61 +2.0 三重 010985 中野　秀憲 51
100m M50 4 13.69 +2.0 三重 011079 林　宏樹 52
100m M55 1 13.49 +2.2 三重 010231 松井　朋彦 56
100m M60 1 13.76 +1.6 三重 010857 後藤　芳伸 62
100m M60 2 14.84 +1.6 三重 010256 水谷　隆義 64
100m M65 1 13.34 +2.0 三重 010508 森田　亨 65
100m M70 1 13.98 +2.2 三重 010471 岩本　茂 74
100m M75 1 14.81 +2.2 三重 010195 弓指　雄作 75
100m M75 2 15.35 +2.2 三重 010371 岩森　正敏 76
100m M80 1 15.77 +1.6 三重 000772 近藤　忠之 83
100m M80 DNS +1.6 三重 010559 高木　俊郎 81
200m M35 1 25.44 +1.2 三重 010960 伊藤　勇也 39
200m M40 1 25.14 +1.2 三重 010677 本田　裕 41
200m M40 2 26.19 +1.2 三重 010703 酒井　茂宏 44
200m M40 3 28.78 +1.2 三重 010609 平野　昭仁 44
200m M60 1 28.46 +1.9 三重 010857 後藤　芳伸 62
200m M65 1 27.09 +1.9 三重 010508 森田　亨 65 KM
200m M75 DNS +1.9 三重 011093 山本　貞介 78
200m M80 1 35.34 +1.9 三重 000772 近藤　忠之 83
400m M40 DNS 三重 010703 酒井　茂宏 44
400m M75 DNS 三重 011039 田中　正則 75
800m M45 1 2.23.89 三重 011121 小寺　教夫 45
800m M75 1 3.22.26 三重 010618 宮崎　優 75
1500m M45 1 4.59.10 三重 011121 小寺　教夫 45
1500m M45 2 5.02.46 三重 010876 本田　真理 47
1500m M45 3 5.07.50 三重 010988 鈴木　親広 47
1500m M55 1 6.05.45 三重 010557 池田　雅一 59
1500m M75 1 5.59.96 三重 011039 田中　正則 75 KM
1500m M75 2 6.56.94 三重 010618 宮崎　優 75
3000m M45 1 10.30.73 三重 010876 本田　真理 47
3000m M55 1 13.14.89 三重 010557 池田　雅一 59
3000m M55 DNS 三重 010717 森　和孝 56
3000m M75 1 15.12.20 三重 010146 藤岡　保 75
100mH M50 DNS 三重 011018 野村　伸 50
走高跳 M50 DNS 三重 011018 野村　伸 50
走高跳 M65 1 1.35 三重 010453 東山　信敏 67
走幅跳 M45 1 6.05 +0.8 三重 010921 山中　俊正 47
走幅跳 M45 2 4.88 +1.1 三重 010816 杉野　正治 46
走幅跳 M70 1 3.85 +1.1 三重 011044 千賀　明 71
三段跳 M65 1 9.47 +0.2 三重 010453 東山　信敏 67

立五段跳 M55 1 12.26 三重 010231 松井　朋彦 56
砲丸投 M40 DNS 三重 010890 西岡　一樹　 44 7.260㎏

60m W30 1 8.75 +0.3 三重 011130 矢野　多加恵 33
60m W50 1 8.96 +0.3 三重 010804 諸岡　百合子 54
60m W50 2 9.82 +0.3 三重 010405 丸山　和恵 52
60m W55 1 9.53 +0.3 三重 010647 米川　富士美 59
60m W55 2 9.72 +0.3 三重 010653 前田　里佳 56
60m W60 1 9.41 +0.3 三重 010884 國府谷　幸香 61
100m W50 1 14.55 +1.6 三重 010804 諸岡　百合子 54
100m W50 2 16.01 +1.4 三重 010405 丸山　和恵 52
100m W55 1 15.75 +1.4 三重 010647 米川　富士美 59
100m W60 1 15.22 +1.4 三重 010884 國府谷　幸香 61
400m W50 1 1.13.81 三重 010711 近藤　亜子 50
400m W55 1 1.40.89 三重 010662 柴田　佳代 55
400m W75 1 1.55.08 三重 010028 天野　はるみ 75 KM(創)
800m W50 1 2.49.61 三重 010711 近藤　亜子 50
800m W75 DNS 三重 010028 天野　はるみ 75
1500m W40 1 5.19.22 三重 010827 上野　智賀 42
3000m W50 1 12.19.98 三重 010786 増地　昌子 53
走幅跳 W30 4.16 +1.2 三重 011130 矢野　多加恵 33

立五段跳 W65 1 8.38 三重 011011 水谷　順子 64 KM(創)
砲丸投 W55 1 5.61 三重 010662 柴田　佳代 55 3.00㎏
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